Rebuilding Together Nashville
FY 2015 Budget

INCOME:

BAHN (from 2014 Event)
General Funding

Lead Remediation

Total Income

EXPENSE:
Administrative
Marketing

Board of Directors
Lead Remediation
Program

Total Expense

NET INCOME

28,000
370,100

45,330

443,430

41,831
19,866
5,700
8,789

321,714

397,900

45,530




