Rebuilding Together Nashville
FY 2015 Budget

			_
IN	CO	NЛ	F٠
	CO		∟.

BAHN (from 2014 Event)	28,000
General Funding	370,100
Lead Remediation	45,330
Total Income	443,430

EXPENSE:

NET INCOME

LAI LINGL.	
Administrative	41,831
Marketing	19,866
Board of Directors	5,700
Lead Remediation	8,789
Program	321,714
Total Expense	397,900
	

45,530